BaF 1 AR -4 E 886-3-5773766
BRAF A BB FT-EME 886-3-5729570
Bt e F( L) 86-21-34970699
B4 A = FCEI) 86-755-83298787
http://www.100y.com.tw

RHIER

e = WBE



100yb
新建图章


SR EMEERLT (7pC)

A

(MM)

BEANhLIEE

D
4.8mm
6.35mm

8mm
8.8mm
9.5mm
11.1mm

12.7mm

O
O
O
O
O
©
0|

NN




FEmBE AR ET

Ik RLLEALEEYD

Db e R ]
5 it F 4% £ AL AR B 4%
1% 12 AR L4238t F 45
18 B 47 &



i 8 B 7] #F

A FAGRAE K2 EE S & atA

ERXRIZES
A HEARANEKRLE, ADARY
®EH, L&A




; .Am'ﬂﬁ’zuj \d m“ “ﬂmm
e \ O




